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PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2019 

Holidays Date Day 

New Year’s Day (Belgium and Trinidad & Tobago) January 01   Tuesday 

Good Friday (Trinidad & Tobago) April 19 Friday 

Easter Monday (Belgium and Trinidad & Tobago) April 22 Monday 

Labour Day (Belgium)  May 01 Wednesday 

Indian Arrival Day (Trinidad & Tobago) and 

Ascension Day (Belgium) 

May 30 Thursday 

Whit Monday (Belgium) June 10 Monday 

Labour Day (Trinidad & Tobago) June 19 Wednesday 

Corpus Christi (Trinidad & Tobago) June 20 Thursday 

Republic Day (Trinidad & Tobago) September 24 Tuesday 

All Saints Day (Belgium) November 01 Friday 

Divali (Trinidad & Tobago) To be announced  

Armistice Day (Belgium) November 11 Monday 

Christmas Day (Belgium and Trinidad & Tobago) December 25 Wednesday 

Boxing Day  (Trinidad & Tobago) December 26 Thursday 
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